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200403260001
55160

03/26/2004
10:41:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS, GARY
P

199707290002
36621

200403260001
55190

03/26/2004
10:41:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTNER,
ANGELA A

200110180004
52131

200403260001
55180

03/26/2004
10:41:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
TIMOTHY F

200203270001
43211

200403260001
55170

03/26/2004
10:41:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOSTETTER,
DWIGHT A

200003030000
67031

200403260001
57590

03/26/2004
02:56:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
LINDA C

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


