Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403260001 55160	03/26/2004 10:41:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS, GARY P					199707290002 36621	
200403260001 55190	03/26/2004 10:41:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNER, ANGELA A					200110180004 52131	
200403260001 55180	03/26/2004 10:41:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, TIMOTHY F					200203270001 43211	
200403260001 55170	03/26/2004 10:41:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSTETTER, DWIGHT A					200003030000 67031	
200403260001 57590	03/26/2004 02:56:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, LINDA C						Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST